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YOUR [AMES  [un PASSION

Oil Pattern Distance: 41 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 40 Feet Oil Per Board: 45 uL
Forward Oil Total: 15.93 mL Reverse Oil Total: 9mL Volume Oil Total: 24.93 mL
Forward Boards Crossed: 354 Boards Reverse Boards Crossed: 200 Boards Total Boards Crossed: 554 Boards
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.0il . o

1 2L (2R 1 14 37 oo ool ool 1ess Conditioner:

2 4 4R 1 14 33 o0 18 18 1485 Type In or Select 55

3 5L 5R 1 14 31 18 38 18 1395 One

4 6L BR: 1 14 29 33| 57 189 1305 TransferType:

B TL 7R 1 13 27| 57| 82| 25| 1215 Type In or Select

& 8L ar 1 18 25| 82| 107 25 1125 One

7 oL 9k 1 18 23| 107 132 25 1035

g 10L [10R 2 18 42 13.2| 133 51, 1390

g 1L 1R 2 22 38| 183 245 62 1710 45

10 13L [13R 2 22 30| 245 307 62 1350

11 14L  14R 3| 2 38 307 400 93| 1755 Forward

12 2L 2R 0 22 0 400 410 10 0 -

Reverse

4 4 k M| Forward 4 Reverse 4 More -

Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Stat End Feet T.0il

1 2L |2 0 2 0 410 400 10 0 Combined
2 150 15R 2 % 22 400 327 73 90
3 140 14R 2 » % 327 265 -62 1170
s 13l 1R 2 % 30 265 192 73 1350
5 12U 12R 2 2 34 192 130 62 1530
s 1L 1R 1 2 19 130 99 31 855
7 10U 10R 1 18 21 99 74 25 945
g 9. 9R 1 18 23 74 49 25 1035
s 8L R 1 18 25 49 24/ 25 1125
02 2R 0 14 0 24 00 24 0

4 4 b M| Forward | Reverse 4 More

[tem JL-7LABL-18R BL-12L:18L-18R 13L-17L18L-18R 18L-18R:17R-13R 18L-18R:12R-8R 18L-18R:7R-2R
Deseription Outside Track:Middle | Middle Track:Middle | Inside Track:Middle  Middle: Inside Track  Middle:Middle Track  Middle:Outside Track
Track Zone Ratio 0.33 233 1.07 1.07 2.33 933

Forward Oil Reverse Oil
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